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Technical Sprays and Technical Liquids
Technical sprays and liquid substances are used in almost all 
areas of industry. They are used for the care and protection of 

surfaces, for cleaning and degreasing, lubricating, releasing and 
separating and are an indispensable part of daily work.

Cleaner Spray S
• powerful
• evaporates without residues
• not regreasing

500 ml
11202500

5 L
15200005

Surface Cleaner
• for pretreatment of bonding surfaces
• evaporates quickly without residues
• for metal and plastic

400 ml
11207400

5 L
15207005

Multi Foam

• powerful universal cleaner for
 residue-free cleaning
• cleans the most diverse types of surfaces
 such as metal, plastic, glass, ceramics
 or lacquered and coated surfaces

400 ml
11200400

pH - neutral

pH - neutra
l

Professional Quality
Citrus Cleaner
• universal cleaner based on
 citrus peel extracts
• cleans machines and systems, precision
 engineering components and  
 precision mechanisms

400 ml 5 L 
11217400 15210005

400 ml
15811400

WSD 400
Pressurized-Air Spray Can

• refillable
• made of aluminium
• container volume of 400 ml

Screen Cleaner
• gentle
• without leaving residues
• antistatic effect
• dust-rejecting surface

400 ml
11208200

500 ml
15205500

Sealant and Adhesive Remover
• removes residues of hardened sealants and
 adhesives as well as lacquers and paints
• can be used on metal, wood, glass,
 ceramics, polyethylene and polypropylene

400 ml
11202400
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Plastic Cleaner
• ideal for cleaning sensitive surfaces
• neutral to materials
• evaporates without leaving 
 residues

500 ml
11204500

Workshop-Cleaner
• bio-degradable
• temporary corrosion protection
• free of solvents and dilutable with
 water (1:40 max.)

5 l
15205005

au

f S
chaumbasis

on foam basis

Professional Quality
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pH - neutral

pH - neutra
l

Professional Quality

400 ml
11152400

Contact Spray
• protection and care of electrical
 contacts and components
• keeps contacts, fuses and cable
 connections free of oxidation

400 ml
11551400

Isolation-Spray
• dielectric Strength
• Resistant
• Crystal clear

Technical Sprays and Technical Liquids

Double Nozzle | Only for the 500 ml product
W 44 T® Multi-Spray
• lubricates mechanical
 precision devices
• dispels moisture
• protects against corrosion

400 ml
11251400

500 ml 5 L 
11251550 15251005

Facility
Management

WEICON Solutions for

400 ml
11260400 

1 L
15260001

Pneuma-Lube
• lubricant for pneumatic
 equipment
• excellent weathering
 resistance
• high content of PTFE

Pump Dispenser
WPS 1500

Extension piece 30cm
with nozzle
15841501

Pump-Dispenser WPS 1500
with EPDM-seals
15841500

Refillable plastic sprayer
with special seals for
approx. 1.300 ml Technical
Liquid.

Pump-Dispenser WPS 1500
with VITON-seals

15841500-V

Refillable plastic sprayer with
VITON seal set especially for
WEICON Rust Loosener,
WEICON W44T and WEICON AT44

3

Electro Contact Cleaner

400 ml
11210400

5 L
15212005

• increases electrical conductivity
• reduces the loss of voltage

Stainless Steel Care Spray
• neutral pH
• for brushed and
 polished stainless-steel 
 surfaces, also outdoors

400 ml
11590400

5 L
15590005

Metal-Fluid
• for matt and polished surfaces
• for stainless steel, ceramic,
 glass, plastic and wood

400 ml
11580400

5 L
15580005

Nonfood Compounds
Program Listed A7;C1
Registration 135124

Nonfood Compounds
Program Listed A7;C1
Registration 135125
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Rust Protection 2000 PLUS
• high corrosion and weathering
 resistance

400 ml
11012400

charcoal-grey

400 ml
11013400
silver-grey

Nonfood Compounds
Program Listed R2

Registration 156013

400 ml
11001400

Zinc Spray bright grade
• long-term cathodic corrosion 
 protection
• bright colour shade matching  
 hot-dip galvanization
• >550 hours salt spray test
 according to DIN EN ISO 9227

Technical Sprays and Technical Liquids

Rust Shock
• the chemical wrench 
• free of mineral oil, grease and silicone
• loosens threaded joints within
 a very short time

400 ml
11151400

Brass Spray Copper Spray 
• high-grade
• effective

• high-grade
• effective

400 ml
11102400 

400 ml
11101400 

Rust Loosener-Fluid
• penetrates into the smallest cavities
• secures the function of mechanical parts and
 electrical contacts
• protects against corrosion and oxidation

400 ml
11154400

Nonfood Compounds
Program Listed H1

Registration 152621

• rust converter and base
 coat in one process
• protects from corrosion and is suitable
 for internal and external use

Rust Converter

400 ml
11155400

5 l
15152005

Stainless Steel Spray bright grade
• with non-corrosive stainless
 steel pigments
• provides a stainless steel look
• temperature-resistant from
 -50°C to +300°C (-58°F to +572°F)

400 ml
11104400
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Technical Sprays and Technical Liquids

Leak Detection Spray
• convenient and reliable 
 location of leaks
• non flammable, anticorrosive
• skin-friendly
• DVGW-approval

400 ml
11651400

5 L
15400005

• convenient and reliable 
 location of leaks
• non flammable, anticorrosive 
• high viscosity
• on vertical surfaces

400 ml
11653400

5 L
15403005

Leak Detection Spray viscous
• convenient and reliable 
 location of leaks
• frost-proof up to -15˚C (+5°F)
• non flammable, anticorrosive
• DVGW-approval

400 ml
11654400

5 L
15404005

Leak Detection Spray frost-proof

5

Label Remover

500 ml
11206500

5 L
15206005

• quickly and easily
• removes paper labels and residues
 of acrylate and caoutchouc- 
 based pressure-sensitive adhesives

Chewing Gum Remover

400 ml
11630400

• removes old chewing gum and 
 plasticine residues
• can be detached immediately and without 
 damaging textiles or floor coatings

150 ml
11640150

250 ml
11640250

Smoke Detector Test Spray
• silicone-free, evaporates without leaving residues
• quickly and reliably test the functional capacity of optical
 and photoelectrical smoke detectors without additional  
 testing instruments

Compressed-Air Spray
• reliable removing of dust
• dry, contactless cleaning
• also for sensitive surfaces

400 ml
11620400
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• protection and safety against manipulation 
• solvent-based, fast drying securing 
• durable against water, petrol, diesel, mineral oil, 
 paraffin oil and diluted acids and lyes

30 g 30 g 30 g  
30020030 30021030 30022030

yellowred green

Threadlocking Varnish

i
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Elastic Adhesives and Sealants
Elastic adhesives and sealants are used today in many areas of  
industrial production and assembly. They combine the advantages 
of adhesive bonding and sealing technology and are used wherever 

the elasticity and the sealing of a joint are the most important 
requirements.

Speed-Flex®

• replaces traditional fixings
• high initial strength; also suitable
 for vertical surfaces
• for in- and outside applications
• ISEGA approval

white

310 ml
13600310

grey

310 ml
13602310

85 ml
13352085

85 ml
13353085

85 ml
13350085

85 ml
13351085

Tube
white

Tube
black

Tube
grey

Tube
transparent

Flex+bond® 

• highly elastic and strong
• ISEGA approval
• free of silicone

HT 300
• high-temperature-resistant 
 from -40 to +280, short time
 up to +300°C (-40°F to +572°F, 
 short time up to +300°C)
• solid percentage of 100%

310 ml
13050310
Cartridge

85 ml
13050085

Tube

• non-curing
• no evaporation of solvents
• immediate assembly possible

90 g
30000090

230 g
30000230

300 g
30000300

Press packTube Cartridge

Plast-o-Seal®

Permanently Plastic Universal Sealant

• for smooth surfaces
• high flexibility
• extremely strong adhesion

Mounting Tape

Transparent
• moisture-resistant
• UV-resistant
• strong

Grey

· load bearing capacity 80 kg/m
· 3 m x 19 mm (length x width)
· core size 40 mm

· load bearing capacity 85 kg/m
· 3 m x 19 mm (length x width)
· core size 40 mm

85
kg/m

80
kg/m

Fixing aid in combination with
WEICON adhesives and sealants.i

3 m
14050319

3 m
14100319   
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 medium viscosity
 medium strength
 disassembly with normal tools

AN 302-43

50 ml
30243150
 50 ml

30270150

AN 302-70



AN 305-42

50 ml
30542150


Nach
geprüft durch:
IVK-Empfehlung

www.klebstoffe.com

Hygiene-Institut
des Ruhrgebiets

Nach
geprüft durch:
IVK-Empfehlung

www.klebstoffe.com

Hygiene-Institut
des Ruhrgebiets

WEICONLOCK® - Anaerobic adhesives and sealants
Especially designed for economical threadlocking, retaining and 
sealing of threaded, cylindrical and pipe assemblies. After curing, 
the adhesive bonding is resistant to vibration, impact, chemicals, 
solvents and temperature from -60°C to +200 °C (-76°F to +392°F).

• threadlocking
• thread connections up to M 36
• drinking water and DVGW approval

• locking of threads and stud bolts 
• thread connections up to M 36
• drinking water and DVGW approval

• hydraulic and pneumatic 
 sealing
• DVGW approval

 higher viscosity
 medium strength
 disassembly with normal tools

AN 305-72

50 ml 300 ml 
30572150 30572300

AN 306-38 AN 305-77

50 ml 300 ml 
30577150 30577300

Nach
geprüft durch:
IVK-Empfehlung

www.klebstoffe.com

Hygiene-Institut
des Ruhrgebiets

Nach
geprüft durch:
IVK-Empfehlung

www.klebstoffe.com

Hygiene-Institut
des Ruhrgebiets

Nach
geprüft durch:
IVK-Empfehlung

www.klebstoffe.com

Hygiene-Institut
des Ruhrgebiets

BAM tested and safety-related evaluated-see 
also leaflet M 034e “Oxygen”
(DGUV information 213-074) of BG RCI.

• pipe and flange sealing with PTFE  
• immediate sealing effect
• drinking water  and
 DVGW approval

• adhesive for bearings and bolts
• for bearings, bushings, gear  
 wheels and bolts when gaps 
 are up to 0,2 mm
• drinking water approval

• sealing of threaded pipes and fittings
• drinking water and DVGW approval

 high viscosity
 medium strength
 disassembly with normal tools

50 ml
30638150


 medium viscosity
 high strength
 hard to disassemble

 high viscosity
 high strength
 hard to disassemble

 medium viscosity 
 high strength
 hard to disassemble

VA 100
• Cyanoacrylate Adhesive for rubber and plastics
• medium viscosity
• slightly longer curing

12050030
30 g

D
esign Pat. 00159884

Pen-System

Contact – Cyanoacrylate Adhesives
WEICON Contact are solvent-free instant adhesives. 
They bond various materials, such as metal, glass, 
wood, plastic, ceramic, leather and rubber, to and 
among each other in seconds.

100 % 
100 % 

PTFEPTFE

Thread Sealing Cord DF 175

• immediate sealing, temperature range
 -200°C to +240°C (-328 to +464°F)
• drinking water approvals according to NSF, WRAS
• UL-tested
• 100% PTFE solid, silicone-free

WEICON DF 175 is a patented thread sealing cord made of 100% 
PTFE. It permanently and securely seals almost all metal and plastic 
threads. WEICON DF 175 reliably compensates the space on 
threads and forms a PTFE film in the required thickness when 
connecting screws. 

175 m dispenser
30010175 BAM tested and safety-related evaluated-see also leaflet M 034e “Oxygen”

(DGUV information 213-074) of BG RCI.

Plast-o-Seal®

Permanently Plastic Universal Sealant
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Plastic-Bond

24 ml
10551024

24 ml
10565024

Epoxy Minute Adhesive
• viscous
• self-leveling
• fast curing

24 ml
10550024

Quadro Mixing Nozzle

10650005

-50°C to +145°C 
(-58°F to +293°F)

Epoxy Adhesives Plastic-Bond
Fast-Metal Minute Adhesive

• highly filled
• fast-curing
• gap-filling

• excellent adhesion on plastics
• high strength
• shock and impact resistant

Can alternatively be processed with Quadro 
Mixing Nozzle (Art.-No. 10650005).

Can alternatively be processed with Quadro 
Mixing Nozzle (Art.-No. 10650005).
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Plastic Metal
WEICON Plastic Metal is ideal for providing fast, cost-effective and 
durable repairs and coatings to many different types of material. 

WEICON SF

0,5 kg
10250005

2,0 kg
10250020

• pasty, steel filled
• for fast repairs
 (5 minute pot life)
• certified by DNV

WEICON HB 300

1,0 kg
10450010

• steel filled
• pasty, for spatula application
• high-temperature-resistant from
 -35°C to +200°C, short time up to +280°C
 (-31°F to +392°F, short time up to 536°F)

0,5 kg
10390005

2,0 kg
10390020

WEICON HP
• pasty
• mineral filled
• impact resistant

+
Spatula Flexy
10953020
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Steel

• fast curing
• colour: dark grey
• certified to NSF/ANSI 61

115 g
10533115

57 g
10533057

Certified to 
NSF/ANSI 61 Multi

• fast curing
• mineral-filled
• certified to NSF/ANSI 61
• temperature-resistance:
 -25°C to +120°C (-13°F to 248°F)

115 g
 10539115

57 g
 10539057

Certified to 
NSF/ANSI 61

Repair Sticks

The simple solution for all repair and maintenance works. Easy 
to use. Ready to use, can be easily cut into small amounts for 
minor repairs at any time.

Aqua

• for underwater applications
• ceramic-filled
• Ideal for quick repairs on damp
 and wet surfaces and for underwater
 applications

115 g
10531115

57 g
10531057

115 g
10530115

57 g
10530057

Copper

• very fast curing
• colour: copper
• certified to NSF/ANSI 61

Certified to 
NSF/ANSI 61

cut knead use

Assembly Pastes

All kinds of influencing factors, e.g. moisture, 
temperature or friction, repeatedly lead to 
corrosion damage, seizure and wear on 
machines and installations.

Extensive repair and maintenance work at 
considerable costs are the consequence.
Especially under extreme conditions of 
application, e.g.
• high operation temperatures
• high pressure loads
• outdoor weather conditions
such consequences frequently occur.

Brush-top 
can

500 g
26000050

Bucket

10 kg
26000910

Press pack

200 ml
26000200

Spray

400 ml
27000400

Anti-Seize
• long-lasting protection against
 corrosion, seizure and wear
• high-temperature-resistant up to
 +1.200°C (+2192°F)
• exceptionally good separating effect

WEICON GMK 2410

Contact Adhesive

Rubber - Metal

  stro
ng

      elastic

300 g
16100300

Can

350 g
16100350
Brush top

700 g
16100700

Can

25 kg
16100925

Tube


16100185
185 g


16100905
5 kg

Bucket Bucket

GMK 2410 is an adhesive based on polychloroprene (CR) for the 
high-strength, full-surface and flexible bonding of

- rubber to rubber
- rubber to metal

WEICON GK 2410 also bonds cellular rubber (e.g. neoprene), PE 
foam, leather, felt, insulating material, textiles, wood, and many 
plastics.

• high strength
• for large surfaces
• resistant to humidity

Anti-Seize High-Tech
• reliable protection against corrosion 
 seizing and cold welding
• metal-free
• NSF approval

Dose

450 g
 26100045

Brush-top
can

500 g
26100050

Bucket

10 kg
26100910

Spray

9

400 ml
27050400
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51000007

• for finely stranded and solid
 conductors with PVC insulation
• for all common round cables from 
 0,5 - 16 mm2 (20 - 6 AWG flexible) 
 (20 - 8 AWG massive)

Wire Stripper No. 7 Magic

Wire Stripper No. 5

51000005

• for finely stranded and solid
 conductors with PVC insulation
• for all common conductors from
 0,2 - 6 mm2 (24 - 10 AWG) 

Since 1967 we develop, produce and distribute an extensive range 
of wire stripping tools. This includes cable strippers, wire strippers, 
dismantling and multi-functional tools. Our tools have been 
developed for accurate, fast and safe stripping of all common cable 

types. They carry the GS seal of TÜV Nord and were developed 
under the aspects of work safety. The tools are specifically tailored 
to the needs of professional users, are found in both, crafts and 
industrial use and are also suitable for domestic use.

50057328

52000035

Cable Scissors No. 35

• cutting - stripping - crimping
• 2-component handlesfor increased safety
• high cutting performance
• blades made of special stainless steel

inkl. Safetybox 
with belt clip

< 35 mm2

< 50 mm2

Cu/Al

Cu/Al

Cable Stripper No. S 4-28 Multi
• stripping function integrated in the housing
• wire stripping of all common round cables 
 of 0,5 und 6 mm²

Starter-Set Pro

52880001

• Wire Stripper No. 5
• Coax-Stripper No. 2
• Cable Stripper No. S 4-28
• Round Cable Stripper No. 13

52800000

Multi-Opener

• no scratching of sensitive surfaces
• conductive ESD material protects against
 electrostatic discharge
• flexible fibreglass-reinforced polyamide

The ideal tool for the gently opening of sensitive equipment and
dismounting of clipped housings

• circular cutting - longitudinal cutting
 - stripping - cutting
• flush stripping, even in hard-to-reach areas
• safe and space-saving storage with closing clip

51000400

Multi-Stripper No. 400

www.selbst.de

TESTSIEGER

PRAXISTEST
– Kategorie: Ader-Abisolier-Werkzeuge –

SEHR GUT (1,3)
2 Produkte mit SEHR GUT

Ausgabe 04/2018
11 Produkte im Test

www.selbst.de

EMPFEHLUNG

PRAXISTEST
– Kategorie: Entmantler –

SEHR GUT (1,4)
2 Produkte mit SEHR GUT

Ausgabe 04/2018
7 Produkte im Test
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KLICK

Inserting the modules

mm Ømm Art.-No.

125 47 for F-screw connectors 6.0 - 8.0 52000001

125 47 for F-compression connectors 6.0 - 8.0 52001001

10
6

13
6,5

• suitable for e.g. TV antenna cable RG58, RG59

• lightweight and robust (fiberglass reinforced polyamide)

• optional: knife inserts for stripping to other defined clearances  
 available (e.g. compression connectors: 6.5/ 6.5mm)

Coax-Stripper No. 1 F Plus
Quick dismantling and stripping of coaxial cables in 
one single step

Integrated hexagon wrench (SW 11mm) for screwing 
F-connectors onto the cable, as well as for mounting or 
loosening the F-connector.

• stripping of all common coaxial cables (double cut) in just  
 one single step
 
• gripping jaws for screwing F-connectors on the cable

• space saving mounting or dismounting of F-connectors by  
 integrated open hexagon with 11 mm wrench size (SW 11)

• stripping without adjusting the blades with length stop for  
 all common F-connectors (6/4 mm)

• changeable module inserts with click system
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WEICON GmbH & Co. KG
(Headquarters)

Königsberger Str. 255 · DE-48157 Münster
P.O. Box 84 60 · DE-48045 Münster

Germany
phone +49 (0) 251 9322 0

WhatsApp + 49 (0) 251 9322 393
info@weicon.de

JELN GmbH
Vogelsrather Weg 25 · DE-41366 Schwalmtal

Germany
phone +49 (0) 2161 898 857
info@jeln.de · www.jeln.de

WEICON Middle East L.L.C.
Jebel Ali Ind Area 1

P.O. Box 118 216 · Dubai
United Arab Emirates

phone +971 4 880 25 05
info@weicon.ae

WEICON Inc.
20 Steckle Place · Unit 20

Kitchener · Ontario N2E 2C3 · Canada
phone +1 877 620 8889

info@weicon.ca

WEICON Kimya Sanayi Tic. Ltd. Şti.
Orhan Gazi Mahallesi 16. Yol Sokak No: 6

34517 Hadımköy-Esenyurt · Istanbul
Türkiye

phone +90 (0) 212 465 33 65
info@weicon.com.tr

WEICON Romania SRL
Str. Podului Nr. 1

547176 Budiu Mic (Targu Mures) · Romania
phone +40 (0) 3 65 730 763

office@weicon.com

WEICON SA (Pty) Ltd
Unit No. D1 · Enterprise Village

Capricorn Drive · Capricorn Park
Muizenberg 7945 (Cape Town) · South Africa

phone +27 (0) 21 709 0088
info@weicon.co.za

WEICON South East Asia Pte Ltd
7 Soon Lee Street

#01-11 iSPACE · Singapore 627608
Phone (+65) 6710 7671

info@weicon.com.sg

WEICON Czech Republic s.r.o.
Teplická 305

CZ-417 61 Teplice-Bystřany
Česká republika

phone +42 (0) 417 533 013
info@weicon.cz

WEICON Ibérica S.L.
Av. de Somosierra 18, Nave 6
San Sebastián de los Reyes

28703 Madrid · Spain
phone +34 (0) 914 7997 34

info@weicon.es

WEICON Italia S.r.L.
Via Capitano del Popolo, 20

16154 Genova · Italy
phone +39 010 2924 871

info@weicon.it

www.weicon.com

Distributed by:

WEICON Solutions for


